008405
200290836052
10/03/1601027029 **130.00
M. MILLIGAN OCT 2 1 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 4, 2016

GILBERT CAVALIERO 12 EAST 46TH STREET, SUITE 6E NEW YORK, NY 10017

SUBJECT: LEGACY RUG COMPANY LLC Ref. Number: W16000068043

We have received your document for LEGACY RUG COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tanisha L Washington Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00021284

	·· · ·	co	VER LETTER		
	tration Section on of Corporation	IS			
L SUBJECT:	EGACY RUG CO	MPANY LLC			
SUDJECT: _		Name of	Limited Liability (Company	
					nsact Business in Florida," Certificate or company to transact business in Florid
Please return al	Il correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:		
	GILBERT CAV	/ALIERO			
		N	lame of Person		
	LEGACY RUG	COMPANY LLC			
		F	'irm/Company	<u></u>	
	12 EAST 46th S	STREET, SUITE 6E			
			Address		
	NEW YORK, N	IY 10017			
		City/S	State and Zip Code		
	gilbert@legacyru	gco.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For further info	ormation concerning	g this matter, please call:			
GILB	ERT CAVALIERO)	212 at (729-010)1
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	_/Day	time Telephone Number
Divisi Regist P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: on of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 massee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
	heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

AP' : ICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.002. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

4

.

LEGACY RUG COMPANY LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

2. (Inisdiction under the law company is organized) 4. 08/14/2016	of which foreign limite	d hability 3.	47-4942820	IFEI nomber, if ap				
08/14/2016		2. NEW YORK (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized)						
To be sure the set of a set				to registration.) ne penalty fiability)				
5. 12 EAST 46th STREE	1', SUITE 6E		د د د و بر مرد ماند و مرد ماند و مرد ماند و مرد مرد مرد مرد مرد مرد م	د مان			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	من
NEW YORK, NY 100		·					[]]	100 m
6. 12 EAST 46th STREET		Address of Princip	al Office)	······		2011 14 - 19 12 - 19 13 - 4 19 - 4 10 - 10 10 - 10 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		
NEW YORK, NY 100	17							ļ
		(Mailing Addres	is)			1	്. ഗ	
7. Name and street addres	🛿 of Florida registere	d agent: (P.O. Bo	NOT accep	nable)		27	. .	
Name	NATIONAL CORI	ORATE RESEA	RCH, LTD, B	N(
Office Address:	115 NORTH CALL	IOUN ST, SUITI	4					
	TALLAHASSEE			, Florida 32301				
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	gistered agent and to tion, 1 hereby accept ons of all statutes rel	the appointment ative to the prope	as registered r and complete	agent and agree to a te performance of m	et in this capt edutics, and .	ncity. 4 fi 1 ann fann	urther i iliar w	agrce ìth and
	the second second	· Anters	ษณณ์	ALINGTIDA	NSS	7 Si	CZI	TAR
		(Registered a	gent's signature)	<u></u>			
8. The name, title or capt	wity and address of th	ic person(s) who	has/have autho	rity to manage is/are	:			
MORAD GHADAMIAN.	OWNER, 41 EAST	34st STREET; N	EW YORK, N	Y 10016				
, 24 °			*****	·····				
		n a alaman yang dari geranak ke saka yana dari da alama dala.		·····		,		

 Attached is a certificate jutisdiction under the law of the translator must be so 	of which n is organiz abmitted)	ed. (If the certific	ate is in a fore					
	<u> </u>		, 					
		Signature of an	authorized pers	on				
			-					

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York } ss: Department of State

I hereby certify, that LEGACY RUG COMPANY LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 09/01/2015, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



* * 가

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 09th day of August two thousand and sixteen.

Caren

N HY

Continy Sicilina

Executive Deputy Secretary of State